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Biichsenschiitzengesellschaft 1775 Apolda e.V.

Konigsschieffien 2022 09.07.2022

Schiitzenkonig (23 Teilnehmer)

Peter Gerhardt
Ramona Gléser
Wolfgang Klein
Uwe Apel
Adriano Grosse
Anna Thiem

Peter Gerhardt
Anna Thiem
Uwe Apel
Markus Otte
Adriano Grosse
Frank Leypold
Martin Graul
Susi Noel
Torsten Meifiner
Markus Otte
Mathias Austen
Christoph Grimm
Rainer Frohlich
Peter Kirsten
Stefan Schorcht

Konigsscheibe
(4 cm) Schiitzenkonig
(5,5 cm) 1. Ritter
(6,8 cm) 2. Ritter
(14,6 cm)
(20,5 cm)
( Fehlschuss)

Vorrunde Qualifikation

(47) Ringe 15 Torsten Brinkmann (23)
(43) 16 Hans Mahlberg (12)
(42) 17 Petra Kern (Fehlschuss)
(42)

(41)

(40)

(40)

(36)

(35)

(35)

(35)

(34)

(34)

(33)

€2

Michael Bettighofer (30)

Beatrix Fechtel

Ramona Immisch

Stefan Immisch

Franz Fechtel

. Emma Kern

(27)
(25)
(25)

Jugendkonig Luftgewehr 10m

(0,5 mm) Jugendkonig
(12 mm) 1. Ritter



Gisteschieflen 10m Luftgewehr

1. Andrea Meifner 75 Ringe
2. Doreen Kern 73 Ringe
3. Monika Klein 47 Ringe

Teilnehmer insgesamt: 28



